
 

ST. SCHOLASTICA PARISH YOUTH MINISTRY  
Unleashed: Going Deeper Small Group Discipleship 2023 - 2024 Calendar 

 
Meetings normally take place on Wednesdays from 7 – 8:30 p.m. In the Youth Room  

Jennifer’s Phone Numbers: W) 630-985-2351x138  C) 630-885-6439 
E-mail) youthministry@stscholasticaparish.org 

This year we will be starting talking about Evangelization. 
Then we will be doing a bible study and talking more about what the Catholic Church teaches. 

We are open to topics that interest you! Reach out if you have suggestions! 
 
2023 
Wednesday, September 20 – Kick off Unleashed Session 6:30-8 pm with Dinner – Mission Trip Info 
Meeting After from 8-9 pm with Parents 
Wednesday, September 27 – 6:30-8 pm Go to Shrine of St. Therese of Lisieux to see the Relics of St. 
Therese and her Parents: Sts. Louis & Zelie Martin 
 
Wednesday, October 4 – Unleashed 7-8:30 pm 
Wednesday, October 18 – Unleashed 7-8:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, November 8 – Unleashed 7-8:30 pm – NCYC Meeting 8:30-9 pm 
Wednesday, November 29 – Unleashed 7-8:30 pm  
 
Wednesday, December 6 – Unleashed 7-8:30 pm – Winter Retreat Team 8:30-9 pm 
Wednesday, December 13 – Unleashed 7-8:30 pm – Winter Retreat Team 8:30-9 pm 
 
 
2024 
Wednesday, January 17 – Kick Off Unleashed Session 6:30-8 pm with Dinner – Winter Retreat Team 8-9 
pm 
Wednesday, January 24 – Unleashed from 7-8:30 pm – Winter Retreat Team 8:30-9 pm 
Wednesday, January 31 – Unleashed  from 7-8:30 pm – Winter Retreat Team 8:30-9 pm 
 
Wednesday, February 7 – Unleashed  from 7-8:30 pm – Winter Retreat Team 8:30-9 pm 
Tuesday, February 13 – Winter Retreat Team Set Up Meeting 7:30-9 pm – No Unleashed (Ash 
Wednesday) 
Wednesday, February 21 – Retreat Team Dinner Offsite 
Wednesday, February 28 – Unleashed  from 7-8:30 pm  
 
Wednesday, March 6 – Unleashed  from 7-8:30 pm  
Wednesday, March 13 – Unleashed  from 7-8:30 pm 
Wednesday, March 20 – Unleashed  from 7-8:30 pm 
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